
Brazil
China
Dominican	Republic
El	Salvador
Ghana
Honduras
Nigeria
Rwanda
Spain
Vietnam
Argentina
Eritrea
Haiti
Paraguay
South	Africa
Ukraine
Grand	Total 28

2
1
1
4
1
1
3
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
4
2

Citizenship	Country³
Arizona
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Florida
Illinois
Indiana
Iowa
Kentucky
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Missouri
New	Jersey
New	York
North	Carolina
Ohio
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvzroli眀






 






